Features
Medical Computing Platforms68
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 69
Unit: mm
4
Smart Home Networking
Platforms

Mounting
§ VESA 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm
Ordering Information
§ POC-153CD-AC-C POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input
§ POC-153CD-AC-CS POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input/SAW.TS
§ POC-153CD-AC-CT POC-153 Bare with CDROM/AC input/Res.TS
§ POC-153CB-AC-C POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input
§ POC-153CB-AC-CS POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input/SAW.TS
§ POC-153CB-AC-CT POC-153 Bare with COMBO/AC input /Res.TS
§ POC-153 STAND Desktop stand for POC-153 series
Optional Items
§ POC-153 with 12 VDC inlet or 24 VDC inlet (Production upon order
received)